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1453 MARTIN CT, HOMESTEAD FL 33035

Beautifully remodeled 2 BD / 2 BA situated in prestigious Villages
of Homestead Cul-de-sac combines comfort, community and
functionality. New updates include modernized kitchen,
bathrooms, flooring, as well as a new roof over the oversized
screened-in patio. Inside, enjoy soaring cathedral ceilings, granite
countertops, and stainless steel appliances, all bathed in natural
light from a[...]
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Single Family Residence
Bedrooms: 2 beds

Living Square Feet: 1348 sq ft
Association Y/N: Yes

Tax Year: 2023

Date added: Added 4 hours ago
MLS ID: A11689610

Building Details

Building Area Total: 2328 sq ft
View: None

Covered Spaces: 2

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: AUDUBON CLUSTER WEST
Bathrooms: 2 baths

Lot Size Square Feet: 3738 sq ft
Association Fee: $282

Tax Annual Amount: $1,945

Original List Price: $419,000

Parking Features: Covered, Driveway, Rv/Boat Parking
Building Name: AUDUBON CLUSTER WEST

Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Accessibility Features: Accessible Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms

Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual

Sinks, Shower Only

Roof: Shingle

Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom
Ground Level, Primary Bath Shower, Primary
Bedroom Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: Atrium

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Screened Porch

Architectural Style: Detached, One Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave,

Story Electric Range, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven,
Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer Exterior Features: Lighting

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Skylight

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Skylight, Split

Bedroom, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Atrium
Heating: Central Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Ceramic Floor
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